12
READY MARKING CARDS
Self-adhesive numbers and letters on
sheets.
Self-adhesive symbols and signs on sheets.
Material: MT80 acrylic, yellow colour, environmentally friendly,
PVC free.
Signs: 0-9, A - Z, +, -, arrow. Print: black on a yellow background.
10 sheets per package.
Material: MT80 acrylic, yellow colour, environmentally friendly,
PVC free.
Signs: Symbols, Print: black on a yellow background. 10 sheets
per package
SIZE  [mm] SIGN HEIGHT SIGNS SIGNS IN PACK.
9 x 13   9 mm 0 - 9, A - Ö   780
14 x 19 16 mm 0 - 9, A - Ö   320
16 x 25 18 mm 0-9   280
19 x 38 32 mm 0 - 9, A - Ö   120
SIZE [mm] INDEX SIGNS SIGNS
IN PACK.
13 x 13 PLC013013A40.GIC grounding in a circle 540
13 x 13 PLC013013A40.LIT lightning in a triangle 540
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025A40.LIT lightning in a triangle 140
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025A40.DGR warning 140
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025A40.RBS rotating blades 140
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025A40.HS hot surface 140
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025A40.PH crushing of hands 140
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050A40.LIT lightning in a triangle   70
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050A40.DGR warning   70
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050A40.RBS rotating blades   70
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050A40.HS hot surface   70
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050A40.PH crushing of hands   70
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100A40.LIT lightning in a triangle   30
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100A40.DGR warning   30
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100A40.RBS rotating blades   30
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100A40.HS hot surface   30
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100A40.PH crushing of hands   30
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200A40.LIT lightning in a triangle   10
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200A40.DGR warning   10
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200A40.RBS rotating blades   10
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200A40.HS hot surface   10
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200A40.PH crushing of hands   10
CO
MP
ON
EN
T
13
READY MARKING CARDS
Self-adhesive symbols and signs on sheets
Material: MT304-106 yellow, laminated vinyl, abrasion-resistant.
Signs: Symbols in a triangle. Print colour: black on a yellow
background.
10 sheets per package.
SIZE
[mm]
INDEX SIGNS SIGNS
IN PACK.
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025V40.LIT lightning in a triangle 140
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025V40.DGR warning 140
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025V40.RBS rotating blades 140
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025V40.HS hot surface 140
25 x 25 x 25 PLC025025V40.PH crushing of hands 140
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050V40.LIT lightning in a triangle 70
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050V40.DGR warning 70
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050V40.RBS rotating blades 70
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050V40.HS hot surface 70
50 x 50 x 50 PLC050050V40.PH crushing of hands 70
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100V40.LIT lightning in a triangle 30
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100V40.DGR warning 30
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100V40.RBS rotating blades 30
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100V40.HS hot surface 30
100 x 100 x 100 PLC100100V40.PH crushing of hands 30
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200V40.LIT lightning in a triangle 10
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200V40.DGR warning 10
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200V40.RBS rotating blades 10
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200V40.HS hot surface 10
200 x 200 x 200 PLC200200V40.PH crushing of hands 10
CO
MP
ON
EN